Position

Counselor

Program Specialist |I

Office Assistant |

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Department

Extended Opportunity
Program/Services

Extended Opportunity
Program/Services

Extended Opportunity
Program/Services

Extended Opportunity
Program/Services

Extended Opportunity
Program/Services

Extended Opportunity
Program/Services

Extended Opportunity
Program/Services

Total Wages

$83,583

$56,907

$34,080

$5,569

$5,505

$1,745

$1,310

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,253

$39,963

$17,308

$0

$0

$0

$0



