Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Cabrillo Community College District	Extended Opportunity Program/Services	\$83,583	\$19,253
Program Specialist II		Cabrillo Community College District	Extended Opportunity Program/Services	\$56,907	\$39,963
Office Assistant I		Cabrillo Community College District	Extended Opportunity Program/Services	\$34,080	\$17,308
Student Assistant		Cabrillo Community College District	Extended Opportunity Program/Services	\$5,569	\$0
Student Assistant		Cabrillo Community College District	Extended Opportunity Program/Services	\$5,505	\$0
Student Assistant		Cabrillo Community College District	Extended Opportunity Program/Services	\$1,745	\$0
Student Assistant		Cabrillo Community College District	Extended Opportunity Program/Services	\$1,310	\$0